Vendor
Number

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST

FOR THE LETTING OF November 10, 2015

Vendor Name/

Phone
Number

Page 1

Date Run:

11/9/2015

Fax
Number

Call Number:

CO33

LUO8

NJLOOO

NOC000

RA17

VI18

ZE15

Call Number:

AD19

IGA000

KR50

MI06

MU45

Address
002 Proposal Number: 20151110 002
CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.
3006 Bond Place
Janesville Wi 53548-3218

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls Wi 54615

NUGEN JOHNSON, LLC

Po Box 148

Sussex WI 53089

NORCON CORPORATION

5600 Municipal Street

Schofield WI 54476

RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

6408 Cross Road

Winneconne WI 54986

VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

2705 North Rapids Road

Manitowoc WI 54221-1987

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha WI 53187
003 Proposal Number: 20151110 003

ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

2141 Woodale Avenue

Green Bay WI 54313

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC.

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield Wi 54476-0138
KRUCZEK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

3636 Kewaunee Road

Green Bay WI 54311
MICHELS CORPORATION

817 W. Main Street

Brownsville Wi 53006
MUSSON BROS., INC.

909 Boyce Drive

Rhinelander WI 54501

608-752-0138

715-284-9491

414-698-9759

715-359-5808

920-582-4114

920-682-0375

262-524-1800

920-434-3978

715-359-4042

920-863-6841

920-924-4311

715-365-8700

608-752-0138

715-284-9146

414-921-5691

715-359-9339

920-582-4441

920-682-2838

262-524-1840

920-434-6228

715-359-4142

920-863-2771

920-583-2322

715-369-9296



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 2
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF November 10, 2015 Date Run: 11/9/2015
Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
Number Address Number Number

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120

PTO5 PTS CONTRACTORS, INC. 920-468-5217 920-468-4087
4075 Eaton Road
Green Bay WI 54311

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne Wi 54986

RR35 R & R WASH MATERIALS, INC. 920-748-6873 920-748-7165
1110 Dartford Road
Ripon Wi 54971

Su42 SUPER WESTERN, INC. 262-252-5995 262-252-5397
N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue
Menomonee Falls WI 53051

wo27 WONDRA CONSTRUCTION, INC 920-387-5840 920-387-4734
W2874 Graylog Road
Iron Ridge Wi 53035

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187

Call Number: 004 Proposal Number: 20151110 004

C033 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC. 608-752-0138 608-752-0138
3006 Bond Place
Janesville W 53548-3218

LA40 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 715-723-9708 715-723-4515
19681 55th Avenue
Chippewa Falls Wi 54729

LUO08 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah Wi 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne Wi 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187



Vendor
Number

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST

FOR THE LETTING OF November 10, 2015

Vendor Name/

Phone
Number

Page 3

Date Run:

11/9/2015

Fax
Number

Call Number:

CO33

LA40

LUO8

PH10

RA17

ZE15

Call Number:

CO33

LA40

LUO8

PH10

RA17

ZE15

Address
005 Proposal Number: 20151110 005
CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.
3006 Bond Place
Janesville Wi 53548-3218

LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
19681 55th Avenue

Chippewa Falls Wi 54729
LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls Wi 54615

PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
599 Bondow Drive

Neenah WI 54956

RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

6408 Cross Road

Winneconne WI 54986

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha WI 53187
006 Proposal Number: 20151110 006

CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC.

3006 Bond Place

Janesville WI 53548-3218

LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.

19681 55th Avenue

Chippewa Falls Wi 54729

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls WI 54615

PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
599 Bondow Drive

Neenah WI 54956
RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

6408 Cross Road

Winneconne Wi 54986
ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha WI 53187

608-752-0138

715-723-9708

715-284-9491

920-729-4300

920-582-4114

262-524-1800

608-752-0138

715-723-9708

715-284-9491

920-729-4300

920-582-4114

262-524-1800

608-752-0138

715-723-4515

715-284-9146

920-729-4314

920-582-4441

262-524-1840

608-752-0138

715-723-4515

715-284-9146

920-729-4314

920-582-4441

262-524-1840



Vendor
Number

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST

FOR THE LETTING OF November 10, 2015

Vendor Name/
Address

Phone
Number

Page 4

Date Run:

11/9/2015

Fax
Number

Call Number:

MA80

Call Number:

AD19

IGA000

MAG7

MI06

MU45

PE40

PTO5

PT10

Su42

VI18

ZE15

007 Proposal Number: 20151110 007

MATHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
920 10th Ave. N.

Onalaska Wi 54650
008 Proposal Number: 20151110 008

ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION, INC.

2141 Woodale Avenue

Green Bay WI 54313

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC.
605 Grossman Drive

Schofield Wi 54476-0138
MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC.

P.O. Box 16

Princeton WI 54968
MICHELS CORPORATION

817 W. Main Street

Brownsville WI 53006
MUSSON BROS., INC.

909 Boyce Drive

Rhinelander WI 54501
JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

N2251 Gibson Dr.

Medford Wi 54451-0120
PTS CONTRACTORS, INC.

4075 Eaton Road

Green Bay WI 54311
PTASCHINSKI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

W7352 Sth 33

Beaver Dam WI 53916
SUPER WESTERN, INC.

N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue

Menomonee Falls WI 53051
VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

2705 North Rapids Road

Manitowoc Wi 54221-1987
ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha WI 53187

608-783-6411

920-434-3978

715-359-4042

920-295-3329

920-924-4311

715-365-8700

715-748-3035

920-468-5217

920-885-3627

262-252-5995

920-682-0375

262-524-1800

608-783-4311

920-434-6228

715-359-4142

920-295-6117

920-583-2322

715-369-9296

715-748-4530

920-468-4087

920-885-3327

262-252-5397

920-682-2838

262-524-1840



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 5
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF November 10, 2015 Date Run: 11/9/2015
Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
Number Address Number Number
ZI11 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC. 262-547-4700 262-547-4508

Call Number:

AB30

APCO002

BEIOO6

EPMO001

EVC000

IC10

IN18

LI04

MJPO000

NO25

Call Number:

AR15

W226 N2940 Duplainville Road

Waukesha Wi 53186
009 Proposal Number: 20151110 009

ABHE & SVOBODA, INC.

18100 Dairy Lane

Jordan MN 55352

ALPHA PAINTING & CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
6800 Quad Avenue

Baltimore MD 21237
BLASTECH ENTERPRISES, INC.
2200 Van Deman Street Suite 100
Baltimore MD 21224

EAGLE PAINTING & MAINTENANCE CO., INC. CENTRAL PAINTING INC
1865 Bernice Road

Lansing IL 60438
ERA VALDIVIA CONTRACTORS INC.

11909 S Avenue O

Chicago IL 60617
CIVIL COATINGS & CONSTRUCTION, INC.

1651 West Lincolnway

Valparaiso IN 46385
INTECH CONTRACTING, LLC

3131 Custer Dr., Suite 8

Lexington KY 40517
LIBERTY MAINTENANCE, INC.

777 N. MERIDIAN RD

YOUNGSTOWN OH 44509

M & J PAINTING COMPANY-VIMAS PAINTING COMPANY JV
2 Short Street

Campbell OH 44405
NORTH STAR PAINTING COMPANY, INC.
3526 Mccartney Road
Youngstown OH 44505
010 Proposal Number: 20151110 010
ARBOR GREEN, INC.
430 East Albert Street
Portage Wi 53901-1414

952-447-6025

410-288-6800

410-633-7070

708-862-8712

773-721-9350

219-531-5300

859-272-0352

330-755-7711

330-755-4988

330-743-2333

608-742-0055

952-447-1000

410-288-6805

410-633-6886

773-721-8027

219-531-5301

859-271-5052

330-755-1847

330-755-9725

330-743-3434

608-742-0255



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 6
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF November 10, 2015 Date Run: 11/9/2015
Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
Number Address Number Number
HIO7 HIGHWAY LANDSCAPERS, INC. 920-759-1701 920-759-1702

Call Number:

ED12

HO10

LUO8

PE40

WCCO005

ZE15

ZI11

Call Number:

AD19

CULO00

KR50

MI06

1900 Bohm

Little Chute Wi 54140
011 Proposal Number: 20151110011

EDGERTON CONTRACTORS, INC.

545 West Ryan Road

Oak Creek Wi 53154

HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

123 County Rd A

Black River Falls Wi 54615

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls WI 54615

JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

N2251 Gibson Dr.

Medford Wi 54451-0120

WALSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY I, LLC
929 W. Adams St

Chicago IL 60607-3021

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Wi

Waukesha 53187

ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC.
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
wi

Waukesha 53186

012 Proposal Number: 20151110012

ADVANCE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
2141 Woodale Avenue
Green Bay

Wi 54313

CORNERSTONE USA LLC.
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine

Wi 53406

KRUCZEK CONSTRUCTION, INC.
3636 Kewaunee Road
Wi

Green Bay 54311

MICHELS CORPORATION
817 W. Main Street
Brownsville

Wi 53006

414-764-4443

715-284-2512

715-284-9491

715-748-3035

312-563-5400

262-524-1800

262-547-4700

920-434-3978

262-770-1231

920-863-6841

920-924-4311

414-764-9788

715-284-9698

715-284-9146

715-748-4530

312-563-5447

262-524-1840

262-547-4508

920-434-6228

262-456-0719

920-863-2771

920-583-2322



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 7
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF November 10, 2015 Date Run: 11/9/2015

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

MU45 MUSSON BROS., INC. 715-365-8700 715-369-9296
909 Boyce Drive
Rhinelander WI 54501

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120

PT10 PTASCHINSKI CONSTRUCTION, INC. 920-885-3627 920-885-3327
W7352 Sth 33
Beaver Dam WI 53916

RCL004 RAMS CONTRACTING, LTD. 414-530-9041 414-921-9705
P.O. Box 398
Lannon WI 53046

Su42 SUPER WESTERN, INC. 262-252-5995 262-252-5397
N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue
Menomonee Falls WI 53051

VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920-682-0375 920-682-2838
2705 North Rapids Road
Manitowoc WI 54221-1987

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187

ZI111 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC. 262-547-4700 262-547-4508
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha Wi 53186

Call Number: 014 Proposal Number: 20151110 014

CUL000 CORNERSTONE USA LLC. 262-770-1231 262-456-0719
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine WI 53406

KN31 INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC. 507-333-2677 507-333-3901
16871 Canby Avenue
Faribault MN 55021

MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION 920-924-4311 920-583-2322
817 W. Main Street
Brownsville Wi 53006

S020 SOMMERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-986-3301 920-986-3484
W7841 Smith St
Shiocton Wi 54170

VI18 VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 920-682-0375 920-682-2838
2705 North Rapids Road
Manitowoc WI 54221-1987



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 8
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF November 10, 2015 Date Run: 11/9/2015
Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
Number Address Number Number

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

ZI111 ZIGNEGO COMPANY, INC. 262-547-4700 262-547-4508
W226 N2940 Duplainville Road
Waukesha Wi 53186

Call Number: 015 Proposal Number: 20151110015

C033 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC. 608-752-0138 608-752-0138
3006 Bond Place
Janesville Wi 53548-3218

LU08 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne WI 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187

Call Number: 016 Proposal Number: 20151110016

ED12 EDGERTON CONTRACTORS, INC. 414-764-4443 414-764-9788
545 West Ryan Road
Oak Creek WI 53154

HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-2512 715-284-9698
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls WI 54615

IGA000 INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. 715-359-4042 715-359-4142
605 Grossman Drive
Schofield Wi 54476-0138

MAG67 MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC. 920-295-3329 920-295-6117
P.O. Box 16
Princeton WI 54968

MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION 920-924-4311 920-583-2322
817 W. Main Street
Brownsville Wi 53006

MuU45 MUSSON BROS., INC. 715-365-8700 715-369-9296
909 Boyce Drive
Rhinelander WI 54501



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 9
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF November 10, 2015 Date Run: 11/9/2015

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120

PU10 C.W. PURPERQO, INC. 414-856-2850 414-856-2855
1190 West Rawson Avenue
Oak Creek Wi 53154

Su42 SUPER WESTERN, INC. 262-252-5995 262-252-5397
N59 W14601 Bobolink Avenue
Menomonee Falls Wi 53051

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187

Call Number: 017 Proposal Number: 20151110017

CO033 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC. 608-752-0138 608-752-0138
3006 Bond Place
Janesville WI 53548-3218

KNAOQOOO KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC 608-546-2311 608-546-2518
One Plainview Road
Plain Wi 53577

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah WI 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne WI 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

Call Number: 018 Proposal Number: 20151110018

C033 CONCRETE STRUCTURES, INC. 608-752-0138 608-752-0138
3006 Bond Place
Janesville Wi 53548-3218

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 10
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF November 10, 2015 Date Run: 11/9/2015

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah WI 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne Wi 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

Call Number: 019 Proposal Number: 20151110019

HO10 HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-2512 715-284-9698
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls WI 54615

IGA000 INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC. 715-359-4042 715-359-4142
605 Grossman Drive
Schofield Wi 54476-0138

LUO8 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls WI 54615

MAG7 MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC. 920-295-3329 920-295-6117
P.O. Box 16
Princeton WI 54968

MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION 920-924-4311 920-583-2322
817 W. Main Street
Brownsville WI 53006

PE40 JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC. 715-748-3035 715-748-4530
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne WI 54986

REI0O01 RC EXCAVATING, INC. 920-434-1552 920-434-9637
2633 Quail Lane
Suamico Wi 54173

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187



Vendor
Number

WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST

FOR THE LETTING OF November 10, 2015

Vendor Name/
Address

Phone
Number

Page 11

Date Run:

11/9/2015

Fax
Number

Call Number:

KNAO0OO

LUO8

PE40

VI18

ZE15

Call Number:

HO10

IGA000

LUO8

MAG67

PE40

RA17

RE28

021 Proposal Number: 20151110 021

KRAEMER NORTH AMERICA, LLC

One Plainview Road

Plain Wi 53577
LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls Wi 54615
JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.
N2251 Gibson Dr.
Medford Wi 54451-0120
VINTON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
2705 North Rapids Road
Manitowoc WI 54221-1987
ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187

022 Proposal Number: 20151110 022
HOFFMAN CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
123 County Rd A
Black River Falls WI 54615

INTEGRITY GRADING AND EXCAVATING, INC.

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield Wi 54476-0138
LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls WI 54615
MASHUDA CONTRACTORS, INC.

P.O. Box 16

Princeton WI 54968
JAMES PETERSON SONS, INC.

N2251 Gibson Dr.

Medford WI 54451-0120
RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC.

6408 Cross Road

Winneconne Wi 54986
RELYCO, INC.

P.O. Box 5246

De Pere Wi 54115-5246

608-546-2311

715-284-9491

715-748-3035

920-682-0375

262-524-1800

715-284-2512

715-359-4042

715-284-9491

920-295-3329

715-748-3035

920-582-4114

920-983-9040

608-546-2518

715-284-9146

715-748-4530

920-682-2838

262-524-1840

715-284-9698

715-359-4142

715-284-9146

920-295-6117

715-748-4530

920-582-4441

920-983-9050



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 12
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF November 10, 2015 Date Run: 11/9/2015

Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

RR35 R & R WASH MATERIALS, INC. 920-748-6873 920-748-7165
1110 Dartford Road
Ripon WI 54971

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha Wi 53187

Call Number: 026 Proposal Number: 20151110 026

CH13 CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES, INC. 715-723-5004 715-723-5047
3030 110th Street
Chippewa Falls Wi 54729

CULO000 CORNERSTONE USA LLC. 262-770-1231 262-456-0719
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine Wi 53406

KN31 INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC. 507-333-2677 507-333-3901
16871 Canby Avenue
Faribault MN 55021

MO14 MONARCH PAVING COMPANY 715-268-2687 715-268-6465
768 Us Hwy 8
Amery WI 54001

TR10 TRIERWEILER CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY COMPANY, INC. 715-387-8451 715-384-5599

Call Number:

MO14

Call Number:

MO14

Call Number:

MO14

Call Number:

CH13

2916 South Cherry Avenue

Marshfield Wi 54449
027 Proposal Number: 20151110 027

MONARCH PAVING COMPANY

768 Us Hwy 8

Amery Wi 54001
028 Proposal Number: 20151110 028

MONARCH PAVING COMPANY

768 Us Hwy 8

Amery Wi 54001
029 Proposal Number: 20151110 029

MONARCH PAVING COMPANY

768 Us Hwy 8

Amery WI 54001
030 Proposal Number: 20151110 030

CHIPPEWA CONCRETE SERVICES, INC.

3030 110th Street

Chippewa Falls Wi 54729

715-268-2687

715-268-2687

715-268-2687

715-723-5004

715-268-6465

715-268-6465

715-268-6465

715-723-5047



WISCONSIN DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION Page 13
ELIGIBLE BIDDERS LIST
FOR THE LETTING OF November 10, 2015 Date Run: 11/9/2015
Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax
Number Address Number Number
CULO000 CORNERSTONE USA LLC. 262-770-1231 262-456-0719
6422 N. Hwy 31, Suite #1
Racine WI 53406
HAO05 HAAS SONS, INC. 715-669-5469 715-669-5452
203 E. Birch St.
Thorp WI 54771
KN31 INTERSTATE IMPROVEMENT, INC. 507-333-2677 507-333-3901
16871 Canby Avenue
Faribault MN 55021
MI06 MICHELS CORPORATION 920-924-4311 920-583-2322
817 W. Main Street
Brownsville WI 53006
TR10 TRIERWEILER CONSTRUCTION & SUPPLY COMPANY, INC. 715-387-8451 715-384-5599

Call Number:

MA80

Call Number:

LUO8

MO14

PCLO01

ZE15

Call Number:

MA80

2916 South Cherry Avenue

Marshfield WI 54449
032 Proposal Number: 20151110 032

MATHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

920 10th Ave. N.

Onalaska WI 54650
033 Proposal Number: 20151110 033

LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

620 Gebhardt Road

Black River Falls WI 54615

MONARCH PAVING COMPANY

768 Us Hwy 8

Amery Wi 54001

PCIROADS, LLC

14123 42nd Street Ne

St. Michael MN 55376

ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA

N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd

Waukesha Wi 53187
034 Proposal Number: 20151110 034

MATHY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

920 10th Ave. N.

Onalaska Wi 54650

608-783-6411

715-284-9491

715-268-2687

763-497-6100

262-524-1800

608-783-6411

608-783-4311

715-284-9146

715-268-6465

763-497-6101

262-524-1840

608-783-4311
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Vendor Vendor Name/ Phone Fax

Number Address Number Number

Call Number: 035 Proposal Number: 20151110 035

LA40 LARSON CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 715-723-9708 715-723-4515
19681 55th Avenue
Chippewa Falls Wi 54729

LUO08 LUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 715-284-9491 715-284-9146
620 Gebhardt Road
Black River Falls Wi 54615

PH10 PHEIFER BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC. 920-729-4300 920-729-4314
599 Bondow Drive
Neenah Wi 54956

RA17 RADTKE CONTRACTORS INC. 920-582-4114 920-582-4441
6408 Cross Road
Winneconne WI 54986

ZE15 ZENITH TECH., INC. - WAUKESHA 262-524-1800 262-524-1840
N6 W23633 Bluemound Rd
Waukesha WI 53187

Call Number: 036 Proposal Number: 20151110 036

APS000 AMERICAN PAVEMENT SOLUTIONS, INC. 920-662-9662 920-662-9655
1455 Gruber Road
Green Bay WI 54307-3007

FAO6 FAHRNER ASPHALT SEALERS, LLC 715-341-2868 715-341-1054
2800 Mecca Drive
Plover WI 54467

IN34 INTERSTATE SEALANT & CONCRETE, INC. 262-547-6316 262-547-6844
S40 W24211 Rockwood Way
Waukesha W 53189

P110 PITLIK & WICK, INC. 715-479-7488 715-479-7438
8075 Highway D
Eagle River WI 54521



